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Tabella 2. Quote di varianza spiegata, in termini assoluti e percentuali, dalle componenti 
estratte. 

Componenti Varianza 
spiegata 

Percentuale 
di varianza 

spiegata 

Percentuale 
cumulata 

ì 11,66648 40,2 40,2 
2 3,39088 11,7 51,9 
3 2 ,84650 9,8 61,7 

4 2 ,02552 7,0 68,7 
5 1,59534 5,5 74,2 
6 1,28544 4,4 78,7 
7 1,07810 3,7 82,4 
8 0 ,96318 3,3 85,7 
9 0 ,72909 2,5 88,2 

10 0 ,71316 2,5 90,7 
11 0 ,43568 1,5 92,2 
12 0,40243 1,4 93,6 
13 0,32757 1,1 94,7 
14 0 ,26369 0,9 95,6 
15 0,23992 0,8 96,4 
16 0 ,22126 0,8 97,2 
17 0 ,18089 0 ,6 97,8 
18 0 ,14706 0,5 98,3 
19 0 ,11946 0,4 98,7 
20 0 ,09486 0,3 99,1 
21 0 ,07550 0,3 99,3 
22 0,05568 0,2 99,5 
23 0 ,04444 0,2 99,7 
24 0 ,03541 0,1 99,8 
25 0 ,02854 0,1 99,9 
26 0 ,01400 0,0 99,9 
27 0 ,00959 0,0 100,0 
28 0 ,00615 0,0 100,0 
29 0 ,00416 0 ,0 100,0 


